.
RS Federazione
Motociclistica
Iltaliana

TEURGPE

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP MINI ROAD RACING

JUNIOR A MINIMOTO CIRCUIT 0,480 km
FREE PRACTICE 2 31/07/2015 10:09

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 10:09:05

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
13 36.550 +0.687 10:18:41.278 2 39.644 +2.163 10:11:56.236
(58) LUNETTALUCA 14 36.518 +0.655 10:19:17.796 3 38.952 +1.471 10:12:35.188
36.932 +2.973 10:10:33.388 4 39.832 +2.351 10:13:15.020
2 35.575 +1.616 10:11:08.963 (26) FRASCA LORENZO 5 37.888 +0.407 10:13:52.908
3 34.894 +0.935 10:11:43.857 1 36.447 +0.455 10:10:33.853 6 1:22589 +45.108 10:15:15.497
4 35.458 +1.499 10:12:19.315 2 35.992 10:11:09.845 7 38.534 +1.053 10:15:54.031
5 34.265 +0.306 10:12:53.580 8 38.980 +1.499 10:16:33.011
6 34.243 +0.284 10:13:27.823 (48) PHOMMARA LENOXX 9 39.310 +1.829 10:17:12.321
7 33.972 +0.013 10:14:01.795 1 40.791 +4.709 10:11:40.385 10 38.950 +1.469 10:17:51.271
8 35.770 +1.811 10:14:37.565 2 40436 +4.354 10:12:20.821 1 38.451 +0.970 10:18:29.722
9 34.888 +0.929 10:15:12.453 3 38.711 +2.629 10:12:59.532 12 38.518 +1.037 10:19:08.240
10 35.957 +1.998 10:15:48410 4 37.462 +1.380 10:13:36.994
1 34.108 +0.149 10:16:22518 5 37619 +1.537 10:14:14.613 (77) FOKKERT JUSTIN
12 34.270 +0.311 10:16:56.788 6 36.987 +0.905 10:14:51.600 1 39.948 +2.078 10:10:37.208
13 33.959 10:17:30.747 7 37.075 +0.993 10:15:28675 2 38.940 +1.070 10:11:16.148
14 34.181 +0.222 10:18:04.928 8 36.498 +0.416 10:16:05.173 3 39.814 +1.944 10:11:55.962
15 34.191 +0.232 10:18:39.119 9 36.571 +0.489 10:16:41.744 4 39.033 +1.163 10:12:34.995
16 51.771 +17.812 10:19:30.890 10 36.447 +0.365 10:17:18.191 5 39.149 +1.279 10:13:14.144
11 36.082 10:17:54.273 6 38.549 +0.679 10:13:52.693
(5) VENTURINI ALEX 12 36.643 +0.561 10:18:30.916 7 39.321 +1.451 10:14:32.014
1 36.356 2371 10.10:33.621 13 37.453 +1.371 10:19:08.369 8 38.348 +0.478 10:15:10.362
2 35.570 +1.585 10:11:09.091 9 38.629 +0.759 10:15:48.991
3 34.890 +0.905 10:11:43.981 (17) HONZAK ONDREJ 10 37.915 +0.045 10:16:26.906
4 35.561 +1.576 10:12:19.542 1 38.252 +1.304 10:11:35.541 1 38.293 +0.423 10:17:05.199
5 34.221 +0.236 10:12:53.763 2 38.341 +1.393 10:12:13.882 12 38.196 +0.326 10:17:43.395
6 34.186 +0.201 10:13:27.949 3 38.738 +1.790 10:12:52.620 13 38.353 +0.483 10:18:21.748
7 34.012 +0.027 10:14:01.961 4 1:50.749 +1:13.801 10:14:43.369 14 38.173 +0.303 10:18:59.921
8 35.353 +1.368 10:14:37.314 5 37.853 +0.905 10:15:21.222 15 37.870 10:19:37.791
9 35.000 +1.015 10:15:12.314 6 37.308 +0.360 10:15:58.530
10 34.392 +0.407 10:15:46.706 7 36.948 10:16:35478 (89) NOVAK ALEX
1 34.224 +0.239 10:16:20.930 8 37.103 +0.155 10:17:12.581 1 40.845 +2.889 10:12:11.321
12 34.755 +0.770 10:16:55.685 9 37.914 +0.966 10:17:50.495 2 40.768 +2.812 10:12:52.089
13 33.985 10:17:29.670 10 37.128 +0.180 10:18:27.623 3 51.840 +13.884 10:13:43.929
14 34.164 40179 10:18:03.834 11 38.204 +1.256 10:19:05.827 4 38.312 +0.356 10:14:22.241
15 34.315 +0.330 10:18:38.149 5 39.133 +1.177 10:15:01.374
16 34.416 +0.431 10:19:12.565 (27) SALMELARICO 6 38.708 +0.752 10:15:40.082
39.576 +2.497 10:11:40.676 7 38.467 +0.511 10:16:18.549
(88) TATOLI JACOPO 2 39.930 +2.851 10:12:20.606 8 38.973 +1.017 10:16:57.522
35.136 +0.284 10:11:11.053 3 38313 +1.234 10:12:58919 9 38.648 +0.692 10:17:36.170
2 36.189 +1.337 10:11:47 242 4 37.836 +0.757 10:13:36.755 10 48.321 +10.365 10:18:24.491
3 34.879 +0.027 10:12:22.121 5 38.350 +1.27m 10:14:15.105 1" 37.956 10:19:02.447
4 35.180 +0.328 10:12:57.301 6 37.340 +0.261 10:14:52445 12 38.708 +0.752 10:19:41.155
5 35.101 +0.249 10:13:32.402 7 37.079 10:15:29.524
6 54.335 +10.483 10:14:26.737 8 37.354 +0.275 10:16:06.878 (24) CHOTE JAYANT
7 34.852 10:15:01.589 9 37.783 +0.704 10:16:44.661 1 40.436 +1.629 10:11:44.081
8 36.247 +1.395 10:15:37.836 10 37.894 +0.815 10:17:22.555 2 39634 +0.827 10:12:23715
9 35.151 +0.299 10:16:12.987 11 37.778 +0.699 10:18:00.333 3 39.002 +0.195 10:13:02.717
10 34.907 +0.055 10:16:47.894 12 37.832 +0.753 10:18:38.165 4 39.470 +0.663 10:13:42.187
1 34.959 +0.107 10:17:22.853 13 39.283 +2.204 10:19:17.448 5 39217 +0.410 10:14:21.404
12 35.236 +0.384 10:17:58.089 6 39.766 +0.959 10:15:01.170
13 35.104 +0.252 10:18:33.193 (10) PROKES MICHAL 7 40.353 +1.546 10:15:41.523
14 35.233 +0.381 10:19:08.426 1 39.771 +2.670 10:11:24.557 8 39.198 +0.391 10:16:20.721
2 39.495 +2.3% 10:12:04.052 9 41113 +2.306 10:17:01.834
(8) GURECKY JAKUB 3 39.185 +2.084 10:12:43237 10 40.799 +1.992 10:17:42.633
37.377 +1.514 10:11:21.267 4 38.965 +1.864 10:13:22.202 1 51.343 +12536 10:18:33.976
2 38.007 +2.144 10:11:59.274 5 1:21.006 +43.905 10:14:43.208 12 38.807 10:19:12.783
3 36.988 +1.125 10:12:36.262 6 38.375 +1.274 10:15:21.583
4 38.235 +2.372 10:13:14.497 7 37.372 +0.271 10:15:58.955 (60) WIND SVEN
5 36.877 +1.014 10:13:51.374 8 37.193 +0.092 10:16:36.148 1 42325 3190 10-11:10.014
6 36.784 +0.921 10:14:28.158 9 37.101 10:17:13.249 2 44.148 +5.013 10:11:54.162
7 35.871 +0.008 10:15:04.029 10 38.244 +1.143 10:17:51.493 3 40.676 +1.541 10:12:34.838
8 36.234 +0.371 10:15:40.263 1 39.085 +1.984 10:18:30.578 4 40.057 +0.922 10:13:14.895
9 36.115 +0.252 10:16:16.378 12 40.163 +3.062 10:19:10.741 5 39.280 +0.145 10:13:54.175
10 36.208 +0.345 10:16:52.586 6 39.897 +0.762 10:14:34.072
11 36.279 +0.416 10:17:28.865 (84) PALKAMATYAS 7 39.135 10:15:13.207
12 35.863 10:18:04.728 1 37.481 10:11:16.592 8 39.245 +0.110 10:15:52.452
| DS.T. Renato Cartone.............. COC Sgarzi Fabio ............... Orbits
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A
RS Federazione
Motociclistica
Iltaliana

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP MINI ROAD RACING
JUNIOR A MINIMOTO CIRCUIT 0,480 km

FREE PRACTICE 2 31/07/2015 10:09

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 10:09:05

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
9 39.404 +0.269 10:16:31.856
10 39.650 +0.515 10:17:11.506
1 39614 +0.479 10:17:51.120
12 39.372 +0.237 10:18:30.492
13 40.091 +0.956 10:19:10.583
(559) KANTAR BOZIC
1 44.224 +4.630 10:14:34.593
2 44.158 +4.564 10:15:18.751
3 1:46.429 +1:06.835 10:17:05.180
4 41.439 +1.845 10:17:46.619
5 39.741 +0.147 10:18:26.360
6 39.594 10:19:05.954
| D.S.T. Renato Cartone.............. CoC Sgarzi Fabio .................. Orbits
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